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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Travis Robertson       M0129         1/17    5:34       27:50
2     Austin O'Brien         M0129         2/17    5:46       28:49
3     Jerry Lack             M4049          1/8    5:51       29:14
4     Doug Day               M3039         1/20    5:53       29:24
5     Larry Sullivan         M5059          1/8    6:08       30:36
6     Marcus Burken          M0129         3/17    6:10       30:50
7     Cody Doushan           M0129         4/17    6:15       31:13
8     Rusty Brown            M3039         2/20    6:19       31:34
9     Peter Pentland         M0129         5/17    6:19       31:35
10    Mary Toohill           F4049         1/11    6:24       31:59
11    Jeffrey Holle          M4049          2/8    6:28       32:17
12    Cory De Long           M4049          3/8    6:31       32:34
13    Christian Urrutia      M0129         6/17    6:35       32:54
14    Brent Fiegel           M3039         3/20    6:36       32:58
15    Michelle Densmore      F0129         1/12    6:41       33:25
16    Ben Treakle            M3039         4/20    6:42       33:28
17    Matt Dorpinghaus       M4049          4/8    6:42       33:29
18    Seth Blanchard         M0129         7/17    6:47       33:54
19    Caleb Jenkins          M0129         8/17    6:51       34:11
20    Mitch Fields           M0129         9/17    6:52       34:17
21    Cathy Lack             F4049         2/11    6:56       34:38
22    Terry Willenborg       M0129        10/17    6:57       34:45
23    Dallas Robertson       M5059          2/8    7:02       35:06
24    Brian Blanchard        M0129        11/17    7:02       35:07
25    Miranda Nelp           F0129         2/12    7:02       35:10
26    Patrick Sullens        M5059          3/8    7:04       35:17
27    Tim Combites           M3039         5/20    7:07       35:31
28    Jon Betz               M4049          5/8    7:10       35:46
29    Adam Densmore          M0129        12/17    7:10       35:47
30    Ryan Kunz              M0129        13/17    7:13       36:05
31    Erin Lake              F3039          1/6    7:18       36:30
32    Andrea Manderscheid    F3039          2/6    7:19       36:31
33    Laurel Darren          F3039          3/6    7:23       36:53
34    Muriel Naumann         F5059          1/4    7:27       37:13
35    Heath Helstrom         M3039         6/20    7:27       37:15
36    Tony McAvan            M3039         7/20    7:28       37:19
37    Ben Hoff               M0129        14/17    7:31       37:32
38    Ivan Lewellen          M3039         8/20    7:32       37:37
39    Samantha Till          F0129         3/12    7:33       37:42
40    Jeremy Jenkins         M3039         9/20    7:33       37:45
41    Mary Lincoln           F4049         3/11    7:34       37:50
42    Bill Kuhl              M5059          4/8    7:36       37:58
43    Linda Larsen           F4049         4/11    7:39       38:11
44    Jerry Paisley          M5059          5/8    7:41       38:22
45    Bob Nelson             M5059          6/8    7:44       38:40
46    Jim Buhman             M60UP          1/8    7:46       38:46
47    Rita Schaeffer         F5059          2/4    7:46       38:47
48    Kevin Rice             M4049          6/8    7:47       38:53
49    Carol Cowan            F4049         5/11    7:50       39:10
50    Nicholas Shorten       M3039        10/20    7:54       39:26
51    Erica Hunt             F0129         4/12    7:56       39:38
52    Rodney Kirk Jr.        M3039        11/20    7:57       39:41
53    Chad Sanders           M3039        12/20    7:57       39:45
54    Andy Hovey             M3039        13/20    8:01       40:02
55    Nathan Rickard         M3039        14/20    8:04       40:19
56    Kris Powell            F4049         6/11    8:09       40:44
57    Jason Butt             M3039        15/20    8:11       40:51
58    Kara McAvan            F0129         5/12    8:11       40:52
59    Anne Werner            F4049         7/11    8:17       41:23
60    Bill Tschopp           M60UP          2/8    8:20       41:39
61    Gary Newkirk           M60UP          3/8    8:22       41:49
62    Joseph Tischer         M3039        16/20    8:25       42:01
63    Tia Siegwarth          F0129         6/12    8:26       42:06
64    Angela Pauly           F3039          4/6    8:27       42:14
65    Mike Masengart         M3039        17/20    8:38       43:07
66    Eugene Eggers          M60UP          4/8    8:40       43:19
67    Melissa Andrews        F4049         8/11    8:41       43:24
68    Jim Tebockhorst        M60UP          5/8    8:47       43:53
69    Rick Mason             M3039        18/20    8:49       44:02
70    Julie Saunders         F0129         7/12    8:49       44:03
71    Jason Fuglsang         M3039        19/20    8:54       44:28
72    Anne McIllece          F5059          3/4    9:00       44:57
73    Steve Thayer           M5059          7/8    9:05       45:21
74    Greg Ballenger         M0129        15/17    9:08       45:37
75    Daniel Kedley          M0129        16/17    9:09       45:41
76    Jason Trenkamp         M0129        17/17    9:09       45:44
77    Pam Petersen           F4049         9/11    9:10       45:48
78    Tara Irwin             F3039          5/6    9:18       46:28
79    Morgan Roth            F0129         8/12    9:25       47:04
80    Kathy Newkirk          F5059          4/4    9:29       47:22
81    Hilary Epping          F0129         9/12    9:30       47:30
82    Kevin Fox              M4049          7/8    9:33       47:43
83    Michelle Tillman       F3039          6/6    9:35       47:53
84    Judie Gulley           F60UP          1/1    9:38       48:07
85    Dan McAleer            M3039        20/20    9:42       48:26
86    Megan Maring           F0129        10/12    9:46       48:48
87    Dennis Habenicht       M4049          8/8    9:47       48:54
88    Gloria Rannfeldt       F4049        10/11    9:55       49:34
89    Cathy Jankowski        F4049        11/11    9:57       49:42
90    Kaye Pauszek           F0129        11/12   10:02       50:08
91    Joseph D'Souza         M5059          8/8   10:04       50:16
92    Melissa Spain          F0129        12/12   10:06       50:30
93    John Gardner           M60UP          6/8   10:12       50:58
94    Pete Domingue          M60UP          7/8   11:27       57:13
95    Harold Schulze         M60UP          8/8   11:51       59:14
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